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นางสาวศิริวรรณ  ไม้หอม
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นางสาวสุภาพร  มากโฉม





2

5

6

6

นางสาวทิพย์จันทร์  ทิพวัน
นางสาวกชมน  ผลสินธุ์
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นางสาวปาริชาติ  ประเดิมวงศ์
นายมงคล  ปิ่นงาม
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นางสาวจันทร์มณี  อุทิศผล
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นางสาวพัชราภรณ์  ปุยสุวรรณ
นางสาวสุพรรษา  เนาวะราช
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นางสาวมาลิสสา  หมังแดง
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นางสาวนริศรา  ศรีสุวรรณ
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นางสาวจันทิมา  นาคะ
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นายธนวัฒน์  เสนาะคำ
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นางสาวกนกวรรณ  โกมล
นายสุรวุฒิ  ภิรมย์ราช
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นางสาวธัญชนก  บุตรศรี
นางสาวพัชยา  เสียงเพราะ
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นางสาวมณีพร  บุญสุข
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นายกรินทร  เกิดผล
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